EAA4 UL Chapter 75 - Active Members

Banser
Banser
Bogard
Borchardt
Borchardt
Bourque
Brost
Brown
Brown
Burt Il
Buss
Buss
Colwell
Conforti
Cote
Desnoyer
Detert
Drover
EAA Chapter 41
Edming
Ercegovac
Erl

Eron
Fallos
Gill
Gordon
Grassl
Greene
Gresens
Grosman
Hanig
Hanig
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Ham
Harris
Heil

Thursday, June 6, 2024

Mary

Lyle

Dale
Morgan
Tony
Dustin
Norbert
Tom & Sue
Robert
Glenn
Brandon
Paul
Patrick
Howard
Jim
George "Toby"
Ron

Mike

David
Charles
Don
Patrick
Chuck
Mike & Mauree
Lamy
Joseph
Carl, Il
James
Ivan
Kraig
Hugh
Evan
Colleen
Orlyn
David
David
Patricia

N4640 Wyant Ave
N4640 Wyant Ave
PO Box 562

1330 Prospect Ave
1330 Prospect Ave.
9033 N 28th Ave
713 Cedar St.
N2372 Kreutz Rd.
504 Regal Forest Tr
9033 n 28th ave
493 Mary Lee Dr
220261 County OO
W2935 Colwell Rd.
12612 Fabian Lane
W10495 Old 14 Rd.
N1008 RangelLine Road
1015 Pine St.

1259 N Airport Rd

2051 22nd st.
1005 E 4th St
W4900 Hwy 64
109 Curtis Ave.

201616 Hidden Cove Ln.

W5958 Wege Rd
E737 Rural Road
200836 Sunset Drive
522 McDonald
141633 Cty. Hwy. NN
132860 Countryside Dr
1301 N Coitage St
1301 N Cottage St
222 Cedar St East
222 Cedar St East

N 6679CTYRDY
4431 County Road S
518 S 13th Ct
135727 Hwy. P

Merrill
Merrill

St. Gemain
Wausau
Wausau
Merrill
Minocqua
Fort Atkinson
Nekoosa
Merrill

Fon Du Lac
Eland
Medford
Criviz
Ladysmith
Merrill
Wausau
Phillips

Rice Lake
Merrill
Medford
Hatley
Mosinee
Black Creek
Waupaca
Mosinee
Oconto
Marathon
Edgar

Merrill

Merrill
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Chili
Marathon
Lantana
Marathon
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Wi
wi

il
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Wi
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54452
54452
54558
54403
54403
54452
54548
53538
54457
54452
54935
54427
54451
54114
54848
54452
54401
54555

54868
54452
54451
54440
54455
54106
54981
54455
54153
54448
54426
54452
54452
54481
54481
54420
54448
33462
54448

715-493-8016
715-493-8016
715-891-2701
715-370-4320
715-3704321
715-212-4626
715-356-1850
920-723-9371
254-541-8856
715-675-5371
608-215-1630
715-253-2490
715-560-1018
715-757-2405
715-868-6669
715-921-2613
715-845-1340
715-661-5409

715-234-1646
175-536-8956
715-748-4445
715-446-1631
715-693-1796
920-205-0864
715-513-0911
715-693-3266
920-857-6056
715-443-2469
715-680-1663
715-571-7362
715-571-5029
7154960111
715-496-0111
715-683-2710

561-582-4827
660-233-3594

714868
715231
1123336
531391

103375
466563
1448173
397420
369770
369766
1080801
91376
670870
369133
319586
1148733

1175589
140785
125899
244829

843317
703331

98537
829087

1328692
1328693
378808
437784
102327
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2025
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2025
2025
2025
2024
2025
2025
2025

Ihbanser@gmail.com
Inbanser@gmail.com
dabogard@gmail.com
jade0055@gmail.com
tony.borchardt@gmail.com
drifripilot@gmail.com
norb.brost@gmail.com

rb64d@yahoo.com
chipburt@frontier.com
brandonbuss30@gmail.com
buss_ paulsue@gmail.com
prcandprc@gmail.com
aviator7331@shbcglobal net

patntoby@gmail.com
detertmax103@msn.com
longlakeaviation2@gmail.com
roob.john@gmail.com
mushin12@yahoo.com
cercego@gmail.com
donen47@gmail.com
pat.eron@kolbewindows.com
cjfallos@mtc.net
mike@lightaeroservices.com
pogogordo@gmail.com
grassljoe693@gmail.com
greecs12@gmail.com

4funcarz@gmail.com
hugh54belair@gmail.com

Colleen.hansen1959@yahoo.com

oj@tds.net
hhddrc4431@aol.com
dpharris47@gmail.com
prainey30@gmail.com
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Heil

Heiting
Heizler
Holznagel
Jaggar
Jakel
Johnson
Jungermann
Kaiser
Kaiser
Kaiser
Kanitz
Kenny
Kleman
Kochanowski
Kramer
Krasselt
Krolow

Krueger

Krueger

Krueger
Lasee

Lear

Lear

Mader
Maguire
Mahn
Malsack
Mapes
Marlenga
McCullough
McCullough
McMahan
McMahan
Meyer
Moodie
Mytas
Neitzel

Thursday, June 6, 2024

Bill
Tom
James
Karen
Jim
James

135727 Hwy. P
258 Colony Point Dr
W7799 CTY W

940 Liberty Blvd #103
2335 Meyak Dr

511 W. Spruce St.

Scoft & George 926 S 11th Ave

Helmut
Taylor
Bill & Patty
Kaycee
Dale
Pat
James
Vincent
George
Cory
Kenneth
Steve
Brian
Karen
Jack
Jade
Eric
Allen
Bill
Mary
Joe
Joseph
Dan
Richard
Liam
Merrill
MaDonna
Dave
Brent & Renee
Loren
Richard

N7023 Grundy Rd.
125722 State Hwy. 153
125722 State Hwy. 153
125722 State Hwy. 153
228189 Peacock Lane
4324 Daisy Lane
177861 Highway 29
341 Hwy 34 S

PO Box 51

139239 Stettin Dr.
W18588 Cty. Rd. Q
N2543 Hwy 107

N249 Scott Rd

N2543 State Hwy 107
308 W. Cedar St.

W4732 Mable Highland Dr
W4732 Mable Highlannd Dr

W6942 Perkinstown Ave
11829 Prairie Hill Trail
126 Summerset Ln

606 € 6th st

3008 Praise St

138059 Short Lane Drive
N2241 Airport Road
N2241 Airport Road
P.O. Box 447

P.O. Box 447

1709 S Schmidt Ave
206 S Oak Rd

N7738 St Hwy 55

2989 Eagle Nest Crt.

Marathon
Punta Gorda
Phillips

Sun Prairie
Waupaca
Abbotsford
Wausau
Gleason
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Wausau
Eagle River
Hatley
Junction City
Deerbrook
Marathon
Wittenberg
Merrill

Merrill

Merrill
Abbotsford
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Medford
Marshfield
Kimberly
Merrill
Stevens Point
Marathon
Merrill

Merrill
Wausau
Wausau
Marshfield
Kronnenwetter
White Lake
Sayner

Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
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Wi
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Wi
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54448
33950
54555
53590
54981
54405
54401
54435
54484
54484
54484
54401
54521
54440
54443
54424
54448
54499
54452
54452
54452
54405
54487
54487
54451
54449
54136
54452
54481
54448
54452
54452
544020447
54402
54449
54455
54491
54560

715-470-7054
941-281-8873
715-339-4007
608-235-7578
7156304059
715-223-4223
715-302-4560
715-873-4667
7156154058
715-615-5104
7156152274
715-574-0708
715-479-5036
715-446-3267
715-697-8268
7156106093
715-218-1511
715-253-2435
715-536-8828
715-218-5443
715-536-8828
715-223-4540
715-574-9813
715-614-5894
715-785-7547
715-387-6407
920-622-3201
715-536-5266
715-592-4537
715-432-5990
715-302-1049
715-302-1049
715-5714142
715-571-6929
7159210457
715-348-2848
715-219-3655
715-891-7213

747288
1164928
676430

815950

883793
531293
1004105
622999
1004106
1204711
270292
874618

1083165
9025496
115796
27141
803808
1121069
253510

1455401
9007399
883455

607559
181598
211790
1027722

165415
184047
347287
1248410
840639
9001557

2025
2025
2025
2100
2024
2025
2027
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2100
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2025
2025

flyheili3@gmail.com
theiting@gmail.com
jineizler@pctcnet.net
kholznagel@hotmail.com
jiaggar62@yahoo.com
jiakel@charter.net
scooterandg@ msn.com

mydogtags@wswizard.com

bi Il@wswizard.com
ke_51794@hotmail com
dalekanitz@yahoo.com
yellowbirdpkdd@gmail.com
jimsautobody57@frontier.com

kochanowskivincent@yahoo.com

GeorgeKR54@gmail.com
ckrasselt@steelstructinc.com

Kruegerfly@aol.com
BrianKruegersé@gmail.com
kruegerfly@aol.com
Jack54405@yahoo.com
ejleart1@yahoo.com
learmotorsports@hotmail com
almader@tds.net
sthillstbobbrbob@aol.com

joemalsack@charter.net
getnospamm@yahoo.com
remembershelley@yahoo.com
rich.mccullough@yahoo.com
rich.mccullough@yahoo.com
cmimcmahan@gmail.com
cmimcmahan@gmail.com
oldies482@gmail.com
brmoodie@tds.net
Imytas@yahoo.com

flyguy963@gmx.com
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Neubauer
Norris
Olson
O'neill
Pahls
Petznick
Podeweltz
Post
Pritchard
Quinn
Radant
Riley
Roth
Salaja
Schauer
Schnur
Schulz
Schulz
Sensenig
Shnowske
Sire
Snyder
Stevenson
Stewart
Stone
Szigat
Thurier
Tittle
Trevino
Urban
Van Wychen
Voss
Weinfurter
Wenning
Wilke
Zawacki

Thursday, June 6, 2024

Dody

Steve
Gary
Tom
Heman
Ken
Dana
Russell
Mike
Barbra
Steve
Michael
Heinz
Joe
Harold
Jay
Bev
Gary
Landis
Sandy
Dan
Linus
Greg
Guy
Jeff
John
Lome
James
Jesus
Joe
James
Tom
Mike
Lamy
Brett
Bill

606 Hollywood Dr. #2
4022 Briarwood Ave.
5376 Glenwood Ave.
WE725 Edward Dr

346 North Central
221993 County B
W2810 County Road C
137835 Short Lane Drive
3455 W._ Cameron
231701 Highway S
5600 Cty. Rd. U
S4946Rd. B

2701 W Main St

PO Box 642

231701 Hwy S

N4840 Night Lake Road
1807 E 9th Street

1807 E 9th Street
N15801 Pelsdorf Ave.
2555 16th Rd.

818 N. 27th Ave.
W7022 Bridge Rd
N5790 Langes Rd.
3703 North point Dr

142753 Meadow Ridge Rd.

W11200 Horseshoe Bend
1575 Agnes Dr

W5105 County Z

1513 N 2nd Ave

554 Wendy Way

3365 Auger Rd.

138213 Short Lane Drive
5073 Grossman Ave.
N3175 Norwegian Road
N4437 25th Ln.

N3511 County E

Merrill
Wausau
Stevens Point
Merrill
Coquille
Marathon
Merrill
Marathon
Eau Claire
Edgar
Wausau
Eau Claire
Merrill

Boulder Junction

Edgar
Merrill
Merrill
Merrill
Owen
Mosinee
Wausau
Withee
Ima
Stevens Point
Wausau
Deerbrook
Stevens Point
Pembine
Wausau
Pulaski
Warrens
Marathon
Rhinelander
Merrill

Wild Rose
Medford
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Wi
o}
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Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
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54452
54403
54481
54452
97423
54448
54452
54448
54703
54426
54401
54701
54452
54512
54426
54452
54452
54452
54460
54455
54401
54498
54442
54481
54401
54424-9247
54482
54156
54401
54162
54666
54448
54501
54452
54984
54451

715-409-6832
715-212-7266
715-570-8617
715-302-8054
541-404-6464
715-443-2830
715-536-6791
715-443-3938
715-828-5009
715-443-3309
7156754815
715-5779113
715-5734213
414-333-5521
715-443-3309
715-536-8405
715-536-7913
715-536-7913
7156546176
7156934254

715-773-2423
715-536-1264
715-340-2123
715-581-3799
715-216-5279
715-341-5942
715-324-5745
715-803-8212
715-460-1057
608-387-4714
715-892-0900
715-493-0146
715-536-5326
920-622-4852

683851
411243
307953

484885
93165

547834
627414
788280

501326
1016815

171062
56838

152745
703645

247038

669527
661561
834613
725596
151491
542959
1095611
9011415
297220

156583
823524
592605
1266810
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2025
2025
2025
2024
2025
2025
2024
2025
2026
2027
2025
2100
2025
2024
2025
2025
2025
2100
2025
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2025
2025
2100
2024
2030
2024
2025

dody.neubauer@gmail.com
steved022@charter.net
garygeneolsen@gmail.com
Tom@level-13.com
Hpahls@gmail.com

dpodeweltz 1@frontier.com
russellpost54@icloud.com
mike. pritchard@reinhartco.com

Stever@ssi-wis.com

riley4946@yahoo.com
hroth1956@gmail.com
jsalaja@centurytel net

jbird1942@gmail.com
BS99flygal@gmail com
GBFLYGUY@GMAIL COM
sensenigir@emypeople.net
check12check@msn.com
dtsire@msn.com
linus@snyderexteriorslic.com
jes.e54@gmail.com
guystewart@tds.net
jeffandeliz@gmail.com
szigat99@yahoo.com
bushpilot52@hotmail.com
jmillwright24@gmail.com
mobilityauto107@yahoo.com
flybyjurban@hotmail.com
wetherby@centurytel net
tvosswi@gmail.com
L19cfi@gmail.com
jlwenning@gmail.com
wilke. brett@gmail.com
zawacki3g3@gmail.com
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